Information subject to change without notice. Prices in USD.
LINSEIS DATAGRAPH II SERIES VIDEOGRAPHIC RECORDER
HIGH RESOLUTION 6.1” SCREEN WITH 18 CHANNELS AND PLUG & PLAY I/O
The Datagraph II is the newest, most advanced paperless recorder available. It is ideal for monitoring, recording, and evaluating
processes in a variety of applications, including: laboratory, chemical, petrochemical, semiconductor, automotive, food & beverage,
and environmental monitoring.
The Datagraph II is the first modular paperless recorder that allows for up to 18 analog inputs or a mix of analog and digital I/O
cards.  Other industry-leading features include: high-resolution color display (640 x 480 pixels), infrared detector for prolonged

DATAGRAPH II SPECIFICATIONS
DATAGRAPH II, CONTINUED
DATAGRAPH II ORDERING INFORMATION
POPULAR MODELS
VG18-4300-011-010 3-channel recorder, 90-264 VAC, Ethernet interface
VG18-4600-011-010 6-channel recorder, 90-264 VAC, Ethernet interface
VG18-4B00-011-010 12-channel recorder, 90-264 VAC, Ethernet interface
VG18-4D00-011-010 18-channel recorder, 90-264 VAC, Ethernet interface
AI183 3-channel analog input card
DO181 6-channel relay output card
CM181 RS232/422/485 with communications software